
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA miércoles, 23 de agosto de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

Talma, DHL 

17001-4106 17002-7486 
17099-
13507 

17099-
13325 

        

17099-
11405 

17099-
11621 

17099-
13509 

          

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

MOSCOL 
MARCHAN 

JUAN 
MANUEL 

Talma, 
Oficina 

17099-
13017 

      
17002-
7490 

17002-
7493 

17002-
7492 

17002-
7491 

                

                

14:30 horas 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

Talma, DHL 

17002-7403 
17099-
13249 

17099-
11823 

17002-7553 
17002-
7555 

17002-
7544 

17002-
7545 

17002-
7549 

17002-7554 
17099-
10541 

17099-
10540 

17099-
10251 

        

17099-9557 17002-7376             

16:00 horas 

MOSCOL 
MARCHAN 

JUAN 
MANUEL 

TNT, DHL 

17099-
13372 

17002-7537     
17002-
7540 

      

                

                

18:00 horas 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

Oficina 

        
17002-
7561 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

Talma 

17002-7548               

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

Talma 

17002-7536               

                

                

14:30 horas 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

Talma 

17099-
14215 

17099-
14216 

    
17002-
7593 

17002-
7594 

17002-
7598 

  

                

                

16:00 horas 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

TaLMA 

17002-7580               

                

                

18:00 horas 

HUAMAN 
ÑOPO 

GOETHE 
RODOLFO 

Talma 

17002-7602               

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


